Fire Suppression, Burning Off,
Property Protection, Fire
Breaks & Back Burning
Ideal for
FightersFireSlip-on
FireAttack Deluxe Units
Slip-On Fire Fighting Units - Heavy Duty Fire
Fighters That Slide Easily Into Your UTE or Trailer
FireAttack
Equipped To Defend
d e l u x e
TransFire Fighting Equipment - FireAttack
GENIUNE
HONDA
ENGINE
See this product
in action!
Forkliftable Steel Frame for Easy Loading/Unloading
Diesel or Petrol Engines
100% Baffled
Available in Various Sizes
NEW
fully
drainable
CODE DESCR IPT ION (wi th  baf f les ) RRP
PFU0500LZF 500 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit $4878
PFU0600LZF 600 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit $5077
PFU0800LZF 800 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit $5236
PFU1000LZF 1000 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit $5406
CODE DESCR IPT ION (wi th  baf f les ) RRP
PFU1200LZ 1200 Litre Fire Attack Unit $5349
PFU1500LZ 1500 Litre Fire Attack Unit $5541
PFU2000LZ 2000 Litre Fire Attack Unit $7104
PFU2400LZ 24000 Litre Fire Attack Unit $7283
Pressure relief bypass fitted to
tank ensures pump remains
cool when in operation. Excess